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REPLACEMENT OF PARTS

BOOT LID

BOOT LID LAMP @$287.00

BOOT LID LOGO "KIA"

BOOT LID LOGO "KOUP"

BOOT LID LOGO "FORTE"

BOOT LID STOPPER

BOOT LID HINGE @$66.00

BOOT LID WEATHER STRIP

BOOT LID LOCK

BOOT LID CATCH

TAIL LAMP @$398.00

REAR NUMBER PLATE LAMP @$51.00
REAR BUMPER

REAR BUMPER LOWER LIP

REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR @$67.00
REAR BUMPER BRACKET @%$32.00
REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER @$54.00
REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT
REAR BUMPER SPONGE

REAR FENDER INNER COWLING @$95.00
REAR END PANEL

REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH

1|REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD

REVERSE SENSOR @$124.00

LESS 10% DISCOUNT

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

1|SET REAR BUMPER CLIP (SN)
1|REAR BOOT SEALANT (SN)

NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
TORN

NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
DEFORMED
CRACKED

NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
DEFORMED
CRACKED
CRACKED

NOT NECESSARY

TO REPAIR SEE
LABOUR

NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY

NOT WORKING
(2PCS ONLY)

NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
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896.00
574.00

45.00

42.00

39.00

19.00
132.00
147.00
165.00

45.00
796.00
102.00
689.00
395.00
134.00

32.00
108.00
748.00
249.00
190.00
387.00

142.00
192.00
496.00

-676.40

689.00
395.00

108.00
378.10
185.50

248.00

-215.06

6,087.60

1,935.54

50.00
80.00

30.00
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1|SET REAR TAIL LAMP CLIP (SN) NOT NECESSARY 30.00 -
1|REAR END PANEL INSULATION SEAL (SN) NOT NECESSARY 120.00 -
1|SET REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIP (SN) NOT NECESSARY 30.00 -
310.00 30.00
LABOUR
PANEL BEATING ON AFFECTED AREAS. INCLUSIVE OF 1,400.00 500.00
THE REPAIR OF REAR END PANEL.
SPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREAS. 1,200.00 500.00
TO RNR FLOOR REAR WHEEL. NOT NECESSARY 300.00 -
TO CHECK WIRING AND TAIL LAMP FUNCTIONS. NOT NECESSARY 120.00 -
TO RNR INNER TRIMS AND UPHOLSTERY. 120.00 60.00
TO CHECK WATER LEAK. NOT NECESSARY 100.00 -
TO RNR REVERSE SENSOR AND CHECK FUNCTION. 80.00 30.00
TO APPLY RUST PROOFING. 250.00 30.00
3,570.00 1,120.00
GRAND TOTAL 9,967.60 3,085.54
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS 2,450.00

(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)
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W.

MOHAMAD TAUFIKH

M.MATAI, AMSAE-A

Automotive Assessor

ANG BRYAN TANI

Automotive Assessor / Investigator

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this

Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.




