

## **LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd**

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

## ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SJV 9187B

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	BOOT LID	NOT NECESSARY	896.00	-
2	BOOT LID LAMP @\$287.00	NOT NECESSARY	574.00	-
1	BOOT LID LOGO "KIA"	NOT NECESSARY	45.00	-
1	BOOT LID LOGO "KOUP"	NOT NECESSARY	42.00	-
1	BOOT LID LOGO "FORTE"	NOT NECESSARY	39.00	-
1	BOOT LID STOPPER	NOT NECESSARY	19.00	-
2	BOOT LID HINGE @\$66.00	NOT NECESSARY	132.00	-
1	BOOT LID WEATHER STRIP	TORN	147.00	147.00
1	BOOT LID LOCK	NOT NECESSARY	165.00	-
1	BOOT LID CATCH	NOT NECESSARY	45.00	-
2	TAIL LAMP @\$398.00	NOT NECESSARY	796.00	-
2	REAR NUMBER PLATE LAMP @\$51.00	NOT NECESSARY	102.00	-
1	REAR BUMPER	DEFORMED	689.00	689.00
1	REAR BUMPER LOWER LIP	CRACKED	395.00	395.00
2	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR @\$67.00	NOT NECESSARY	134.00	-
5	REAR BUMPER BRACKET @\$32.00	NOT NECESSARY	32.00	-
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER @\$54.00	DEFORMED	108.00	108.00
1	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	CRACKED	748.00	378.10
1	REAR BUMPER SPONGE	CRACKED	249.00	185.50
2	REAR FENDER INNER COWLING @\$95.00	NOT NECESSARY	190.00	-
1	REAR END PANEL	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	387.00	-
1	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	NOT NECESSARY	142.00	-
1	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD	NOT NECESSARY	192.00	-
4	REVERSE SENSOR @\$124.00	NOT WORKING (2PCS ONLY)	496.00	248.00
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-676.40	-215.06
			6,087.60	1,935.54
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	SET REAR BUMPER CLIP (SN)	NECESSARY	50.00	30.00
	REAR BOOT SEALANT (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	80.00	-

Report Ref No. CS/SMR22001425/Tqf3e2



## **LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd**

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 2

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	SET REAR TAIL LAMP CLIP (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	30.00	-
1	REAR END PANEL INSULATION SEAL (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	120.00	-
1	SET REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIP (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	30.00	-
			310.00	30.00
	<u>LABOUR</u>			
	PANEL BEATING ON AFFECTED AREAS. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR END PANEL.		1,400.00	500.00
	SPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREAS.		1,200.00	500.00
	TO RNR FLOOR REAR WHEEL.	NOT NECESSARY	300.00	-
	TO CHECK WIRING AND TAIL LAMP FUNCTIONS.	NOT NECESSARY	120.00	-
	TO RNR INNER TRIMS AND UPHOLSTERY.		120.00	60.00
	TO CHECK WATER LEAK.	NOT NECESSARY	100.00	-
	TO RNR REVERSE SENSOR AND CHECK FUNCTION.		80.00	30.00
	TO APPLY RUST PROOFING.		250.00	30.00
			3,570.00	1,120.00
	GRAND TOTAL		9,967.60	3,085.54
	RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS			2,450.00

Report Ref No. CS/SMR22001425/Tqf3e2

**MOHAMAD TAUFIKH** 

(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)

M.MATAI, AMSAE-A

**ANG BRYAN TANI** 

**Automotive Assessor / Investigator** 

**Automotive Assessor** 

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.